VILLAGE OF ELBOW LAKE

OFFICE OF VILLAGE CLERK ELBOW LAKE, MINNESOTA

> Elbow Lake, Minn. Nev. 4, 1965

State of Minnesota Secretary of State St. Paul, Minn.

Dear Sir:

I, Harland D. Martinson, Village Clerk, Village of Elbow Lake Minnesota hereby certify that the follwoing is a true statement of the results of the Village election held on the 2nd day of November 1965.

Question:

Shall licenses be granted for the sale of intoxicating liquer in the Village of Elbow Lake, Minnesota?

Fer license	401
Against license	371

Harland D. Martinson Village Clerk Elbow Lake, Minn.

Hanland D. Martinan

#17858 STATE OF MINNESOTA DEPARTMENT OF STATE FILED NOV - 8 1965

Secretary of State

NOV 8- 653